ITEC350 Introduction to Computer Networking
	Date
	Class Note
	Cisco Networking Academy
	Comment

	Week 1
	

	Mon, Aug 10
	
	
	

	Tue, Aug 11
	
	
	

	Wed, Aug 12
	Syllabus, Pretest
	
	

	Thr, Aug 13
	
	
	

	Fri, Aug 14
	Lecture 1 Overview of Computer Networks and Service
	
	

	Week 2
	

	Mon, Aug 17
	Continue Lecture 1
	
	

	Tue, Aug 18
	
	
	

	Wed, Aug 19
	Continue Lecture 1
	
	

	Thr, Aug 20
	
	
	

	Fri, Aug 21
	Continue Lecture 1
	
	

	Week 3
	

	Mon, Aug 24
	
	Reading Assignment & Module Group exams for Module 1 and 2:
Due - 11:59pm on 8/30 (Sunday)
	

	Tue, Aug 25
	
	
	

	Wed, Aug 26
	
	
	

	Thr, Aug 27
	
	
	

	Fri, Aug 28
	
	
	

	Week 4
	

	Mon, Aug 31
	
	Reading Assignment & Module Group exams for Module 3 and 4:
Due - 11:59pm on 9/6 (Sunday)
	

	Tue, Sep 1
	
	
	

	Wed, Sep 2
	
	
	

	Thr, Sep 3
	
	
	

	Fri, Sep 4
	
	
	

	Week 5
	

	Mon, Sep 7
	
	Reading Assignment & Module Group exams for Module 5 and 6:
Due - 11:59pm on 9/13 (Sunday)
	

	Tue, Sep 8
	
	
	

	Wed, Sep 9
	
	
	

	Thr, Sep 10
	
	
	

	Fri, Sep 11
	
	
	

	Week 6
	

	Mon, Sep 14
	
	Reading Assignment & Module Group exams for Module 7 and 8:
Due - 11:59pm on 9/20 (Sunday)
	

	Tue, Sep 15
	
	
	

	Wed, Sep 16
	
	
	

	Thr, Sep 17
	
	
	

	Fri, Sep 18
	
	
	

	Week 7
	

	Mon, Sep 21
	
	Reading Assignment & Module Group exams for Module 9 and 10:
Due - 11:59pm on 9/27 (Sunday)
	

	Tue, Sep 22
	
	
	

	Wed, Sep 23
	
	
	

	Thr, Sep 24
	
	
	

	Fri, Sep 25
	
	
	

	Week 8
	

	Mon, Sep 28
	
	Reading Assignment & Module Group exams for Module 11 and 12:
Due - 11:59pm on 10/4 (Sunday)
	

	Tue, Sep 29
	
	
	

	Wed, Sep 30
	
	
	

	Thr, Oct 1
	
	
	

	Fri, Oct 2
	
	
	

	Week 9
	

	Mon, Oct 5
	
	Reading Assignment & Module Group exams for Module 13 and 14:
Due - 11:59pm on 10/11 (Sunday)
	

	Tue, Oct 6
	
	
	

	Wed, Oct 7
	
	
	

	Thr, Oct 8
	
	
	

	Fri, Oct 9
	
	
	

	Week 10
	

	Mon, Oct 12
	
	Reading Assignment & Module Group exam for Module 15 and 16:
Due - 11:59pm on 10/18 (Sunday)
	

	Tue, Oct 13
	
	
	

	Wed, Oct 14
	
	
	

	Thr, Oct 15
	
	
	

	Fri, Oct 16
	
	
	

	Week 11
	

	Mon, Oct 19
	
	Reading Assignment & Module Group exams for Module 17:
[bookmark: _GoBack]Due - 11:59pm on 10/25 (Sunday)
	

	Tue, Oct 20
	
	
	

	Wed, Oct 21
	
	
	

	Thr, Oct 22
	
	
	

	Fri, Oct 23
	
	
	

	Week 12
	

	Mon, Oct 26
	
	
	

	Tue, Oct 27
	
	
	

	Wed, Oct 28
	
	
	

	Thr, Oct 29
	
	
	

	Fri, Oct 30
	
	
	

	Week 13
	

	Mon, Nov 2
	
	
	

	Tue, Nov 3
	
	
	

	Wed, Nov 4
	
	
	

	Thr, Nov 5
	
	
	

	Fri, Nov 6
	
	
	

	Week 14
	

	Mon, Nov 9
	
	
	

	Tue, Nov 10
	
	
	

	Wed, Nov 11
	
	
	

	Thr, Nov 12
	
	
	

	Fri, Nov 13
	
	
	

	Week 15
	

	Mon, Nov 16
	Last day of class
	
	

	Tue, Nov 17
	Final Exam at 10:15 a.m.
	
	

	Wed, Nov 18
	
	
	

	Thr, Nov 19
	
	
	

	Fri, Nov 20
	
	
	



